
Gewöhnliche	
Fahrpreise 	
Ordinary fares

Halbtax-Abo
Swiss Half 
Fare Card

Ticket inklusive Brunch  .  Ticket inclusive brunch
Stechelberg – Schilthorn (bis . until  8.55 h) 118.00 85.00
Mürren – Schilthorn (bis . until  9.10 h) 99.00 74.00

Stechelberg – Schilthorn (nach . after  8.55 – 11.55 h) 129.00 85.00
Mürren – Schilthorn (nach . after  9.10 – 12.10 h) 108.00 74.00

Spezial Tickets . Special Tickets
(13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)

Fahrpreis-Ermässigungen . Ticket reductions
Kinder  .  Children
Kinder bis 5 Jahre fahren kostenlos. Kinder zwischen 6 und 15 Jahren fahren auf dem gesamten 
Streckennetz mit 50% Reduktion auf den Normaltarif. In Begleitung eines Elternteils reisen  
Kinder bis 15 Jahre mit der Juniorkarte auf dem gesamten Streckennetz kostenlos. 
Children up to 5 years travel for free. Children between the age of 6 and 15 travel on all routes with 
a reduction of 50% on regular tickets. With Junior Card children up to 15 years, accompanied by a 
parent, travel for free on all routes. 

Halbtax-Abonnement  .  Swiss Half Fare Card, Swiss Card  
Auf dem gesamten Streckennetz 50% Reduktion auf  Tickets zum Normaltarif. 
On all routes reduction of 50% on regular tickets. 

Generalabonnement  .  GA travelcard (in Geltungsperiode   .  within the valid period)

Swiss Travel Pass, Swiss Travel Pass Flex
Freie Fahrt bis Mürren. Auf dem übrigen Streckennetz der Schilthornbahn AG 50% Reduktion auf  
den Normaltarif.  Unlimited travel until Mürren. On all other routes of the Schilthorn Cableway Ltd. 
reduction of 50% on regular tickets. 

Regional-Pass
Freie Fahrt bis Mürren und Allmendhubel. Strecke Mürren – Schilthorn 50% Reduktion auf den Nor-
maltarif. Unlimited travel until Mürren and Allmendhubel. Route Mürren – Schilthorn reduction of  
50% on regular tickets. 

Eurail Pass, Interrail Pass, Jungfrau Travel Pass 
Auf dem gesamten Streckennetz 25% Reduktion auf  Tickets zum Normaltarif.
On all routes reduction of 25% on regular tickets.

Alle Preise in CHF  .  all prices in CHF

Ferienpass  .  Holiday Pass (Mürren — Schilthorn) 
Winter 13.12.2020 – 30.04.2021 inkl. Schiltgrat nur Bergfahrt . ascent only 
Sommer 01.05. –  31.10.2021
Gültig für beliebige Fahrten an 4 oder 6 aufeinanderfolgen- 
den Tagen.  Valid for as many journeys as desired on 4 or 6 
consecutive days.	 4  Tage . days	 6  Tage . days

Erwachsene  .  Adults 150.00 170.00
Halbtax-Abo, Swiss Card, Kinder 	 98.00	 108.00
Half Fare Card, Swiss Card, children




